
A collection of on-trend designs with specialty print options 
that let you put the personal back in personal stationery.

Winter 2023



Stationery by Carlson Craft 
The true lover of stationery knows well the tangible and intangible value of quality stationery. The design, 
the paper, the print process, the colors all come together to create a sophisticated and very much intentional 
representation of professional style and/or personal style.  

The sheer elegance of letterpress, the luxurious feel of engraving, the brilliant shimmer of foil stamping are 
all available in Stationery by Carlson Craft. You will find many things in this collection like paper options, trim 
options, specialty finishes, envelope liners and envelope designs. So many choices! 

Printing fine stationery is our business, but our goal is to make it personal. 

Why Carlson Craft
For more than 70 years, Carlson Craft has been the trusted social stationery brand because of our unique
designs, masterful craftsmanship and outstanding service. When you partner with Carlson Craft, you can 
offer your customers the perfect printed pieces for all of life’s occasions. Your success is our success and 
we’ll be with you every step of the way to help you drive continuous sales.

Inside you’ll find our newest stationery, or visit us online at carlsoncraftproducts.com to view our
complete product selection. We will release new stationery designs every year to ensure a fresh selection is 
always available.

2  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



Foil Colors 
Choose your 
foil color to 
customize the foil 
design elements 
on items with this 
icon. See page 93 
for foil colors.

CONTENTS  |  3   

Stationery 4-47

White Ink Stationery 48-53

Business Cards 54-55

Assortments 56-59

Notepads 60-69

Post-it® Notes & Address Labels 70-81

Weekly Planners 82-87

Envelope Liners and Imprinting 88

Personalization Options
  Fonts 90
  Ink & Foil Colors 91-93

Pricing  94-95

Index  97

CONTENTS

Stationery Color Options
From bright and vibrant to soft and muted, many of our stationery items feature your choice of 

color options either on the foil or the artwork. Look for these icons:

Artwork 
Colors
Choose your ink 
color(s) to customize 
the artwork elements 
on items with this 
icon. See pages 91-92 
for ink colors.



Digital, Thermography, Foil Stamping, Engraving 
Perfectly printed personalized stationery sends just the right message. The Stationery Collection includes beloved print 

processes, top-quality papers and a unique variety of stationery styles. Upgrade thermography printing to foil stamping when 
personalizing online (you can change foil to thermography for no additional charge.) Select designs are available as both note 

cards and note card folders. Isn’t it fun to have options?

Enjoy the gorgeous new designs scattered throughout the collection, and check out our new business cards on pages 54-55, 
then discover the weekly planners starting on page 82. Your customers will love these stationery gems!

Stationery

4  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
130 LB. 

Paper Stocks

Sizes and Envelopes
All cards (flat or folded) in this collection are A2 (41⁄4" x 51⁄2") 

size. Most come with stylish euro flap envelopes (white or ecru 
depending on the stationery paper color). Letterpress note 

cards come with elegant, 100% cotton envelopes. 

WHITE OR ECRU 
SMOOTH
115 LB. 

FLUORESCENT  OR 
PEARL WHITE COTTON

220 LB.

Digital/Thermography/Engraved 
Paper Options

Letterpress 
Paper Options

Trim Options
A new shape can create a brand-new look and 
feel for your stationery. Some stationery cards 

with square corners may be upgraded to rounded 
corners. Just look for the icon below! 

Indicates stationery 
available with trim 
option upgrade. 

 SQUARE ROUNDED
 (NO ADD’L CHARGE) CORNERS  
  



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  5   

Flowers in Pearl
Note Card - PL63796
Page 8



6  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   7   

Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Monogram: 1868M
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL62446
Price Group: PL1

Impresa

Choose your monogram and paper color for Impresa Note Cards!

Monogram: 1813M
Sampled with PEN   66pt

Any Font  - Super Jumbo pt. size

G
1813M.indd   1 1/23/17   3:53 PM

M
Monogram:  1836M
Any Super Jumbo Font 

Shown in Lettering Style: ENG1836M.indd   1 5/10/17   9:08 AM

S
APRIL

Main: Black/BPB 60 -
Accent: Black/SAR 14

1868M.indd   11868M.indd   1 11/17/21   1:50 PM11/17/21   1:50 PM

K
B

Main: Black/MADC 30
1870M.indd   11870M.indd   1 6/23/21   10:48 AM6/23/21   10:48 AM

TROY
FRITZ

Main: Black/BAX 14
1876M.indd   11876M.indd   1 11/17/21   8:23 AM11/17/21   8:23 AM

Jaqueline
KARSTENS

Main: Black/MADC 22-  Accent: 
Black/FUM 12 - Art: Black

1872M.indd   11872M.indd   1 6/23/21   11:02 AM6/23/21   11:02 AM

C RILEY CHAPMAN

Main: Black/FUL 16 - 
Accent: Black/ENG 271878M.indd   11878M.indd   1 11/17/21   8:26 AM11/17/21   8:26 AM

M ELLIS
ANDREW
MITCHELL

Main: Black/FUL 12 
Accent: Black/BPB 701874M.indd   11874M.indd   1 11/17/21   8:31 AM11/17/21   8:31 AM

 1405M 1805M 1813M 1872M 

 1836M 1868M 1870M 1876M 

  1878M 1874M 

Choose your 
thermography 
ink color!



8  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Raisin Thermography Ink
Font: Belluccia
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63796
Price Group: PL2

Flowers in Pearl

Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63798
Price Group: PL2

Bands of Gold

Beautiful details!



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  9   

Noted Damask

Bordered in Gold

Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Brunella Script
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63884CF
Price Group: PL11F

Features
Ink: Periwinkle Thermography Ink
Font: Futura Medium
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63797
Price Group: PL2

Beautiful details!



10  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Inks/Foil: Pink/Platinum Digital Ink/Silver Foil
Fonts: Engravure/Futura Light
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60041
Price Group: PL8

Colorful Pizzazz

Features
Inks: Black/Rosewood Digital Ink
Font: Burin Sans
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63887CF
Price Group: PL7

Color Wash

9
5

0
 L

o
m

b
a

r
d

 S
t

r
e

e
t

S
a

n
 F

r
a

n
c

is
c

o
C

a
l

if
o

r
n

ia
 9

4
1

3
3

M
ai

n:
 P

T/
FU

L 
14

 (U
C

, e
xt

ra
 sp

ac
in

g)
 - 

A
cc

en
t:

 P
T/

EN
G

 9
 (1

00
 k

er
n)

 - 
A

rt
: B

H
/N

FC

R 
I L

 E
 Y

   
J O

 Y
 

60
28

7N
FC

E.
in

dd
   

1
12

/1
9/

19
   

11
:0

6 
AM

Choose your
real foil color!



950 Lombard Street
San Francisco

California
 94133

Main: PT/FUL 14 (UC, extra spacing) - Accent: PT/ENG 9 (100 kern) - Art: BH/NFC

R I L E Y   J O Y 

60287NFCE.indd   1 12/19/19   11:06 AM

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  11   



12  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Inks: Hunter/Sage Thermography Ink
Fonts: Sydney Regular/Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60030
Price Group: PL1 + 2-Color Ink + Trim 

Tandem Names

Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Font: Serlio
Paper: Ecru Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL60036
Price Group: PL2

Stacked Borders



Features
Inks: Hunter/Sage Thermography Ink
Fonts: Sydney Regular/Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60030
Price Group: PL1 + 2-Color Ink + Trim 

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  13   

Muted Floral

Features
Ink/Foil: Platinum Digital Ink/Copper Foil
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL60045
Price Group: PL8

Leaf Cradled Name

Features
Inks/Foil: Slate/Platinum Digital Ink/ 
Cool Blue Foil
Fonts: Sydney Regular/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60279
Price Group: PL8

Choose your
real foil color!

Choose your
real foil color!



14  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Gold Engraved Ink
Fonts: Serilo/Brunella Script
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60023Z
Price Group: PL6

Inscribed Crest

Features
Ink: Black Engraved Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60280Z
Price Group: PL6

Deliberately Stated



Features
Ink: Gold Engraved Ink
Fonts: Serilo/Brunella Script
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60023Z
Price Group: PL6

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  15   



16  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Foil: Silver Foil
Font: Engravure
Paper: White Smooth 288 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60320
Price Group: PL3

Stacked Stratums

Features
Ink/Foil: Slate Letterpress Ink/Rose Gold Foil
Font: Kabel Book
Paper: Fluorescent White 100% Cotton 220 lb.
Envelope: Fluorescent White 100% Cotton

Note Card - PL60038
Price Group: PL5

Notably Named

Choose your
real foil color!

Choose your
real foil color!



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  17   

Mini Dots

Features
Ink: Midnight Letterpress Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: Fluorescent White 100% Cotton 220 lb.
Envelope: Fluorescent White 100% Cotton

Note Card - PL60056
Price Group: PL4

Gradient Name

Features
Ink: Claret Letterpress Ink
Fonts: Melika Letter Bold
Paper: Fluorescent White 100% Cotton 220 lb.
Envelope: Fluorescent White 100% Cotton

Note Card - PL60047
Price Group: PL4



18  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Slate Letterpress Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: Pearl White 100% Cotton 220 lb.
Envelope: Pearl White 100% Cotton

Note Card - PL60046
Price Group: PL4

Standing Alone

Features
Ink: Marine Letterpress Ink
Font: Futura Light
Paper: Pearl White 100% Cotton 220 lb.
Envelope: Pearl White 100% Cotton

Note Card - PL60281
Price Group: PL4

Surrounded By Flowers



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  19   

Edged in Color

Features
Inks: Mulberry/Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Sydney Regular/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL60027F
Note Card - PL60027C
Price Group: PL7

Staying Connected

Features
Ink/Foil: Pewter Digital Ink/Gold Foil
Font: Grotesque Regular
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60042
Price Group: PL8

Choose your
real foil color!



20  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink/Foil: Midnight Digital Ink/Gold Foil
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella Script
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60026C
Note Folder - PL60026F
Price Group: PL8

Thick and Thin

Choose your
real foil color!

Change your color and foil!
See page 3 for details

Pick your Color and make 
the design yours!



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  21   



22  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Fresh Foliage

Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Font: Sydney Regular
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

NoteFolder - PL63884BF
Price Group: PL11F

Enchanted Blooms

Features
Ink: Rosewood Thermography Ink
Font: Adios Script
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63884AF
Price Group: PL11F



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  23   

Tender Lovebirds

Features
Ink: Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Brunella Script
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63887AF
Price Group: PL7

Birch Bark Charm

Features
Ink: Mocha Digital Ink
Font: Cinzel Regular
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63887BF
Price Group: PL7

Main:  CH/CIN 26    Art: FC

jenna
&

noah

61467FCNF.indd   161467FCNF.indd   1 7/6/22   11:29 AM7/6/22   11:29 AM

Linnea & Asher

Main: NV/BNA 36 - Art: NFC - NV60675NFCNF_converted   160675NFCNF_converted   1 7/27/22   10:31 AM7/27/22   10:31 AM



24  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Leaf Canopy

Features
Ink: Sage Engraved Ink
Font: Sydney Regular
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60295Z
Price Group: PL6

Engraved Initial

Features
Ink: Black Engraved Ink
Font: Engravers Gothic
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60057Z
Price Group: PL6



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  25   

Simply Feather Deckle

Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Font: Taylor Script Swash
Paper: Ecru Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL60022F
Note Card - PL60022C
Price Group: PL2

Dangling Ribbons

Features
Ink: Mocha Thermography Ink
Font: Sydney Regular
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60069
Price Group: PL2



26  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Symbols in Tandem

Features
Ink: As Shown
Font: University Roman
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL60044
Price Group: PL7

Features
Ink: ChampagneNU Digital Ink
Font: Serlio
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60098
Price Group: PL7

Floating Dots



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  27   



28  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Hunter Thermography Ink
Fonts: Futura Medium/Futura Light
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60037
Price Group: PL1

Upstanding Name

Features
Ink: Berry Thermography Ink
Font: Sackers Light Classic
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL60021F
Note Card - PL60021C
Price Group: PL2

Myriad Border



Features
Ink: Hunter Thermography Ink
Fonts: Futura Medium/Futura Light
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60037
Price Group: PL1

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   29   

A Splash of Color

Features
Inks: As Shown/Mulberry Digital Ink
Font: Vermandois
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60059
Price Group: PL7

Put A Date On It

Features
Ink: Grey Thermography Ink
Fonts: Sincerely/Cinzel Regular
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60043
Price Group: PL1



30  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Slate Thermography Ink
Font: Kabel Book
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60029
Price Group: PL1

Initial Break-in

Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Engravure/Burin Sans
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60079
Price Group: PL1

Modestly Encircled



Features
Ink: Slate Thermography Ink
Font: Kabel Book
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60029
Price Group: PL1

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  31   

Airy Leaves

Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Font: Vermandois
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60031
Price Group: PL1

Crescent of Flowers

Features
Foil: Rose Gold Foil
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro 
Book Italic
Paper: Ecru Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60073
Price Group: PL2 + 1-Color Foil

Madison Summers
21455 Young Avenue

 Bend, Oregon
97701

Main: BS/HLO 10 (100 kern) - Accent: BS/VRM 54 - Art: BS/NFC60288NFCE.indd   1 12/19/19   11:08 AM



32  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Midnight Thermography Ink
Font: Madina Script Regular
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL62426
Price Group: PL2

Back

Arched Path

Features
Ink: Slate Thermography Ink
Font: Engravers Gothic
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL62424
Price Group: PL2

Featuring gold 
foil design!

Simply Smart 



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   33   



34  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Features
Ink: Silver Thermography Ink
Font: Engravure
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60072
Price Group: PL2

Concrete Imagery

Features
Ink: Berry Thermography Ink
Font: Sydney Regular
Paper: Ecru Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL60100F
Note Card- PL60100C
Price Group: PL1

It’s All About Me

Real Gold Foil



Features
Ink: Silver Thermography Ink
Font: Engravure
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60072
Price Group: PL2

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  35   

Floral Character

Features
Ink: Olive Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL60039
Price Group: PL7

Color Bias

Features
Inks: As Shown/Platinum/Slate 
Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL60040
Price Group: PL7

Back



36  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

main: EB/CIN 20 (200k + xtra space, caps)  - art: FC

G  |  W

63813FCNC.indd   263813FCNC.indd   2 7/6/22   1:01 PM7/6/22   1:01 PM

main: EB/CIN 14 (50k + 2 xtra spaces caps) - art: FC

G  I  D  E  O  N   W  A  L  K  E  R

63813FCNF.indd   163813FCNF.indd   1 7/6/22   12:59 PM7/6/22   12:59 PM

Marvelous Marble Note Card

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Cinzel Regular
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63813F
Price Group: PL7

Marvelous Marble Note Folder
main: EB/CIN 10 (275 kern, caps)  - art: FC

G I D E O N  W A L K E R

63813FCNC.indd   163813FCNC.indd   1 7/6/22   1:01 PM7/6/22   1:01 PM

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Cinzel Regular
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63813C
Price Group: PL7

back



main: PT/BNA 35 - art: FC

Willow Kearney

63810FCNF.indd   163810FCNF.indd   1 7/6/22   1:11 PM7/6/22   1:11 PM

art: CUS FC
63810FCNC.indd   263810FCNC.indd   2 7/6/22   1:12 PM7/6/22   1:12 PM

Features
Ink: Pewter Digital Ink
Font: Brunella Script
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63810F
Price Group: PL7

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   37   

Watercolor Eucalyptus Note Card

Features
Ink: Pewter Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Brunella Script
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63810C
Price Group: PL7

Watercolor Eucalyptus Note Folder
main: PT/SRO 15 (250k) accent: PT/BNA 35  art: FC

w i l l o w 

Kearney

63810FCNC.indd   163810FCNC.indd   1 7/6/22   1:12 PM7/6/22   1:12 PM

back



 Art: FC
63811FCNC.indd   263811FCNC.indd   2 6/29/22   11:01 AM6/29/22   11:01 AM

CIERRA

Main: GN/KBL 36 (100K)  Art: FC
63811FCNF.indd   163811FCNF.indd   1 6/29/22   11:03 AM6/29/22   11:03 AM38  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Watercolor Dollops Note Card

Features
Ink: Ginger Digital Ink
Font: Kabel Book
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63811F
Price Group: PL7

Watercolor Dollops Note Folder
Main: GN/KBL 24 (100K)  Art: FC

Cie r r a  Laugh l i n

63811FCNC.indd   163811FCNC.indd   1 6/29/22   11:01 AM6/29/22   11:01 AM

Features
Ink: Ginger Digital Ink
Font: Kabel Book
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63811C
Price Group: PL7

back



63812FCNC.indd   263812FCNC.indd   2 7/21/22   9:10 AM7/21/22   9:10 AM

Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63812F
Price Group: PL7

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   39   

Kraft Medallion Note Card

Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni 
Pro Book Italic
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63812C
Price Group: PL7

Main: GH/BPB 14 (UC, 100K)  - Accent: GH/BPI  12 (LC, 50K) 
Art: FC

from the desk of

ESTHER ALYSSA SANTOR

63812FCNC.indd   163812FCNC.indd   1 7/21/22   9:10 AM7/21/22   9:10 AM

Main: GH/BPB 16 (UC, 100K)  - Art: FC

ESTHER 
SANTOR

63812FCNF.indd   163812FCNF.indd   1 7/11/22   9:55 AM7/11/22   9:55 AM

back

Kraft Medallion Note Folder



40  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

1013M
Font Fourteen Regular (sizes set up in Novatus as monogram)

63819LDC.indd   163819LDC.indd   1 7/6/22   12:38 PM7/6/22   12:38 PM

Stylish Note Card

Features
Ink: Passion Thermography Ink
Design: 1738M
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63819F
Price Group: PL1

Stylish Note Folder

Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Design: 1013M
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63819C
Price Group: PL1

1013M
Font Fourteen Regular (sizes set up in Novatus as monogram)

63819LDC.indd   163819LDC.indd   1 7/6/22   12:38 PM7/6/22   12:38 PM

1177M
All art

63819LDC.indd   363819LDC.indd   3 7/6/22   12:38 PM7/6/22   12:38 PM

Design: 1013M Design: 1177M

1738M
All letters will be art - each having a left, right and center

63819LDC.indd   463819LDC.indd   4 7/6/22   12:38 PM7/6/22   12:38 PM

Design: 1738M

1019M
All art

63819LDC.indd   263819LDC.indd   2 7/6/22   12:38 PM7/6/22   12:38 PM

Design: 1019M



Features
Ink: Olive Thermography Ink
Font: Quick Death Thin
Design: 63820ICLF
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63820F
Price Group: PL1

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   41   

It’s From Me Note Card
Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Font: Quick Death Thin
Design: 63820ICFL 
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63820C
Price Group: PL1

It’s From Me Note Folder
Main: Black/QDT 16 (600k) - Art: Black Litho on Old Rose Stock (FLORAL)

r o s e  w i n t e r s

Main: Black/QDT 16 (600k) - Art: Black Litho on Old Rose Stock (SUN/MOON)

r o s e  w i n t e r s

Main: Black/QDT 16 (600k) - Art: Black Litho on Old Rose Stock (SPRIG)

r o s e  w i n t e r s

Main: Black/QDT 16 (600k) - Art: Black Litho on Old Rose Stock (FLEUR DE LIS)

r o s e  w i n t e r s

Main: Black/QDT 16 (600k) - Art: Black Litho on Old Rose Stock (HEART)

r o s e  w i n t e r s

Main: Black/QDT 16 (600k) - Art: Black Litho on Old Rose Stock (LINE)

r o s e  w i n t e r s

Main: Black/QDT 16 (600k) - Art: Black Litho on Old Rose Stock (CALLIGRAPHIC SWIRL)

r o s e  w i n t e r s

Design: 63820ICSN Design: 63820ICLF

Design: 63820ICDL Design: 63820ICHT

Design: 63820ICLN Design: 63820ICSW

Main: Black/QDT 16 (600k) - Art: Black Litho on Old Rose Stock (FLORAL)

r o s e  w i n t e r sDesign: 63820ICFL 



Features
Ink: Embossed
Design: 1006M
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63818F
Price Group: PL16

42  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Embellished Note Card

Features
Ink: Embossed
Design: 1006M
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63818C
Price Group: PL16

Embellished Note Folder

1016M
Each letter is artwork

63818LDC.indd   263818LDC.indd   2 7/6/22   12:45 PM7/6/22   12:45 PM

MJ G

1185M
Side Initials - ENG 28 pt. Middle Initial - ENG 72 pt.

63818LDC.indd   363818LDC.indd   3 7/6/22   12:45 PM7/6/22   12:45 PM

Design: 1016MDesign: 1185M

R E B

1006M
Initials - ENG 27 pt.

63818LDC.indd   163818LDC.indd   1 7/6/22   12:45 PM7/6/22   12:45 PM

Design: 1006M

Your choice 
of monogram 
beautifully blind 
embossed!



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   43   



44  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Lovely Rainbows Note Card

Features
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink
Font: Madina Clean
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder- PL62453F
Price Group: PL7

Lovely Rainbows Note Folder

Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Madina Clean
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL62453C
Price Group: PL7

back



Art: NFC: CY
62569NFCNC.indd   262569NFCNC.indd   2 6/22/21   11:34 AM6/22/21   11:34 AM

Features
Inks: White/Periwinkle Digital Ink
Font: Belluccia
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL62569F
Price Group: PL7

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   45   

Abloom Note Card

Features
Inks: Periwinkle/Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Futura Light
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL62569C
Price Group: PL7

Abloom Note Folder
Main: PM/FUL 12 (UC, 200K)  - Accent: PM/BPI 12 (LC, 200K) 

Art: NFC: CY

a  n o t e  f r o m

R E B E C C A  H E S T E R  E L I A S O N

62569NFCNC.indd   162569NFCNC.indd   1 6/22/21   11:34 AM6/22/21   11:34 AM

Main: GH/BIA 60 - Art: NFC: CY

Rebecca
62569NFCNF.indd   162569NFCNF.indd   1 6/22/21   11:36 AM6/22/21   11:36 AM

back



46  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Superior Stationery Sheet – White

Features
Ink: Violet Thermography Ink
Font: Sackers Light Classic
Layout: TC-J 
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.
Envelope: White Pointed Flap

Stationery Sheet - TWS182
Size: 61⁄4" x 91⁄4" Sheet
Price Group: SHEET



Features
Ink: Black Thermography Ink
Fonts: Caslon/Clearface
Layout: TBC-XJJR 
Paper: Ecru Smooth 70 lb.
Envelope: Ecru Pointed Flap

Stationery Sheet - TWS312
Size: 61⁄4" x 91⁄4" Sheet
Price Group: SHEET

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   47   

Superior Stationery Sheet – Ecru



48   |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

E m i ly  D a n i e l s

Main: White FL/EGG 20 (200 kern) - Stock: - prints on converted stock
63809FLNF.indd   163809FLNF.indd   1 7/11/22   10:11 AM7/11/22   10:11 AM

Simple Kraft Note Card

Features
Ink: White Ink
Font: Engravers Gothic
Paper: Kraft Smooth 100 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Folder - PL63809F
Price Group:PL9F

Simple Kraft Note Folder

E m i ly  D a n i e l s

Main: White FL/EGG 13 (200 kern) - Stock: - prints on converted stock
63809FLC.indd   163809FLC.indd   1 7/11/22   10:15 AM7/11/22   10:15 AM

Features
Ink: White Ink
Font: Engravers Gothic
Paper: Kraft Smooth 100 lb.
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Note Card - PL63809C
Price Group: PL9C

Note Card and Note 
Folder are printed 
in white ink on Kraft 
paper, as shown.



Steel

Old Rose

Matcha Tea

White Ink Stationery
The look of fresh white ink on richly colored, high-quality paper is absolutely striking. 

Three distinct designs are available in a trio of colors and come complete with coordinating 
envelopes, which are also available with white ink printing. New this year are note cards and 

note folders featuring  the rustic look of white ink printing on Kraft Paper. 

White Ink Stationery Paper & Envelope Options
All cards on pages 50-53 (flat or folded) in this collection are A2 (41⁄4" x 51⁄2") size and 

are available with the coordinating envelopes in the colors shown below.

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  49

Stationery



50  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Colorful Style

Features
Ink: White Ink
Font: Splendid Script
Paper: Steel Smooth 111 lb.
Envelope: Square Flap

Note Folder - PL62422F
Price Group: PL10F

Features
Ink: White Ink
Font: Splendid Script
Paper: Matcha Tea Smooth 111 lb.
Envelope: Square Flap

Note Card - PL62422C
Price Group: PL10C

Your choice! Colorful 
Style is available as 
a Note Card (shown 
above) and a Note 
Folder (shown below 
and on page 51).



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   51

Shown: Colorful Style 
Note Folder and Envelope 
in Matcha Tea. 



52   |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Undeniable Drama 

Features
Ink: White Ink
Font: Melika Letter Bold
Paper: Matcha Tea Smooth 111 lb.
Envelope: Square Flap

Note Card - PL62423
Price Group: PL2

Features
Ink: White Ink
Fonts: Madina Clean/Futura Light
Paper: Old Rose Smooth 111 lb.
Envelope: Square Flap

Note Folder - PL62421F
Price Group: PL9F

Note Card – PL62421C
Price Group: PL9C

Tailor Made 

Note Card

Note Folder



WHITE INK STATIONERY
You will fall in love with vibrant, fully saturated 
White Ink made possible by state-of-the-art, 

white toner printing technology.

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   53



Main: GH/SRO 14 (100 K) – Accent: GH/BPR 24
Art: NFC: CR

Reyes
PHOTOGRAPHY

63806FCBC.indd   363806FCBC.indd   3 7/6/22   1:21 PM7/6/22   1:21 PM

Business Cards
Business cards provide clients with more than essential contact information. The right card 

has a lot to say about you, so we designed a set of basic cards you can personalize to perfectly 
represent your business. Three designs, Lasting Impression, Thick and Thin and Simple Kraft offer 

a choice of 3 back options - a solid color, logo or lines for personalization. 

Stationery

54   |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

AMANDA HOPPER
graphic  des igner

612.758.1234 
abhopper@hopperdesign.com
hopperdes ign.com
500 North 3rd Street  |  Minneapol is ,  Minnesota

Main: Slate/BPB 9 (100 k) - 
Accent: Slate/ADGP 16 (100 k) - Slate/BPI 9 (100 k)

63805LD.indd   163805LD.indd   1 7/6/22   1:26 PM7/6/22   1:26 PM

Features
Ink: Slate Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Garamond 
Pro/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb. 

Business Card - PL63805 
Price Group: PL13

The Details

PHOTOGRAPHY

Reyes

Main: CR/SRO 10 – Accent: CR/BPR 18  – Art: NFC: GH 

Maddy Reyes
senior photographer

555-304-1212 | mreyes@reyesphotography.com
reyesphotograpy.com | ithaca, new york

63806FCBC.indd   163806FCBC.indd   1 7/6/22   1:21 PM7/6/22   1:21 PM

Features
Inks: Coral/Whitel Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Bombshell
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.

Business Card - PL63806
Price Group: PL12

Lasting Impression

back



art: NFC EB
63807NFC.indd   263807NFC.indd   2 7/8/22   9:53 AM7/8/22   9:53 AM

LINCOLN HAMILTON
C O N S U LTA N T

W W W. C A R L S O N C R A F T. C O M

main: EB/BPB  16 (100K)  accent: EB/BUR 10   
art: NFC EB63807NFC.indd   163807NFC.indd   1 7/8/22   9:53 AM7/8/22   9:53 AM

Features
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Burin Sans
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb. 

Business Card - PL63807
Price Group: PL12

Thick and Thin

Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Medium/Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb. 

Business Card - PL63808
Price Group: PL12

Simple Kraft

Main: GH/FUB 18 (100 k) - Accent: GH/BPB 9 (100 k) – 
Art: FC 63808FCBC.indd   263808FCBC.indd   2 7/26/22   2:10 PM7/26/22   2:10 PM

LAURA LEDENBACH
market ing consul tant

888-863-7551 |  la ledenbach@bachmedia.com
7137 E Rancho Vista  Drive |  Scotsdale ,  Arizona

Main: GH/FUM 18 (100 k) - Accent: GH/BPB 9 (100 k) – 
Art: FC 63808FCBC.indd   163808FCBC.indd   1 7/26/22   2:10 PM7/26/22   2:10 PM

STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   55

art: NFC EB + logo white
63807NFC.indd   363807NFC.indd   3 7/8/22   9:53 AM7/8/22   9:53 AM

LINCOLN HAMILTON 

NORTH MANKATO , MN 56003

555.507.1234 

-OR- 

LHAMILTON @CARLSONCRAFT.COM

main: GH/BUR 10   
art: NFC EB63807NFC.indd   463807NFC.indd   4 7/8/22   9:53 AM7/8/22   9:53 AM

Back Option #3 - Lines for personalizationBack Option #2 - Logo

Back Option #1 - Solid Color

back



Note Card Assortments
Our card assortments offer a way to add a personal touch to casual business correspondence 

and a dash of style to personal messages. Perfect for sending a short message or casual 
thank you, each design features unique personalization while the set maintains a coordinated 

look that can be personalized with your name and/or initials/monogram. 

Stationery

56  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Painterly Assortment

Features
Inks: Black/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Sydney Regular/Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb. 
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Card Assortment - PL62417
Price Group: PL7-ASSRT

Sizes and Envelopes
This collection contains flat A2 (41⁄4" x 51⁄2") size cards. Stylish euro flap envelopes included. 

Each assortment contains a total of 25 cards (5 of each design).



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  57

ASSORTMENTS
Personalized note card assortments are thoughtful 

gifts that will be used year-round.



58  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Unpolished Shapes Assortment

Features
Ink: Brass Digital lnk
Fonts: Burin Sans/Madina Clean
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb. 
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Card Assortment - PL62415
Price Group: PL7-ASSRT



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   59

Features
Inks: Midnight/Sky Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Penfield
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb. 
Envelope: White Euro Flap

Card Assortment - PL62416
Price Group: PL7-ASSRT

Linen and Initials Assortment



Notepad Sets
Digitally printed notepad sets featuring coordinated designs, each personalized individually. They’re a 
stylish way to write yourself lists and reminders or other short messages. Your order will arrive fully 

assembled in a cellophane bag, tied with a jute cord and ready for gifting. 

Stationery

60  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Down to Earth Notepad Set

Features
Ink: Brass Digital Ink
Font: Burin Sans
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL62429GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Sizes and Quantities
See individual items for exact quantities and measurements.

Notepad Sets 
are packaged 
with cellophane 
bag and cord.



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  61

NOTEPAD SETS
Multiple sizes and coordinated designs 

make these notepad sets extra versatile!

 



62  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Watercolor Dollops Notepad Set

Features
Ink: Ginger Digital Ink
Font: Kabel Book
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL63811GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Kraft Medallion Notepad Set

Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL63812GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

COORDINATE
Address Label, Note Card, 

Note Folder and Post-it 
Note Set also available!



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   63

Features
Ink: Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Melika Letter Bold
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL62430GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Floriated Notepad Set

Features
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Madina Clean/Serlio
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL62453GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Lovely Rainbows Notepad Set

Note Pad Sets 
are packaged 
with cellophane 
bag and cord.



Rebecca Eliason
Main: PM/FUL 14, 30 (UC, 200K) - Accent 1: PM/BIA 40 - Accent 2: PM/BPI 12 (200K) - Art: NFC: CY

R E B E C C A  E L I A S O N
8 4 7 . 1 1 2 . 3 7 2 1

r e b e c c a h e l i a s o n @ g m a i l . c o m  

R E B E C C A  H E S T E R  E L I A S O N

R H E

62569NFCNP.indd   162569NFCNP.indd   1 6/22/21   11:38 AM6/22/21   11:38 AM

Rebecca Eliason
Main: PM/FUL 14, 30 (UC, 200K) - Accent 1: PM/BIA 40 - Accent 2: PM/BPI 12 (200K) - Art: NFC: CY

R E B E C C A  E L I A S O N
8 4 7 . 1 1 2 . 3 7 2 1

r e b e c c a h e l i a s o n @ g m a i l . c o m  

R E B E C C A  H E S T E R  E L I A S O N

R H E

62569NFCNP.indd   162569NFCNP.indd   1 6/22/21   11:38 AM6/22/21   11:38 AM

Rebecca Eliason
Main: PM/FUL 14, 30 (UC, 200K) - Accent 1: PM/BIA 40 - Accent 2: PM/BPI 12 (200K) - Art: NFC: CY

R E B E C C A  E L I A S O N
8 4 7 . 1 1 2 . 3 7 2 1

r e b e c c a h e l i a s o n @ g m a i l . c o m  

R E B E C C A  H E S T E R  E L I A S O N

R H E

62569NFCNP.indd   162569NFCNP.indd   1 6/22/21   11:38 AM6/22/21   11:38 AM

Rebecca Eliason
Main: PM/FUL 14, 30 (UC, 200K) - Accent 1: PM/BIA 40 - Accent 2: PM/BPI 12 (200K) - Art: NFC: CY

R E B E C C A  E L I A S O N

8 4 7 . 1 1 2 . 3 7 2 1

r e b e c c a h e l i a s o n @ g m a i l . c o m  

R E B E C C A  H E S T E R  E L I A S O N

R H E

62569NFCNP.indd   1
62569NFCNP.indd   1

6/22/21   11:38 AM
6/22/21   11:38 AM

64  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Lines of Distinction Notepad Set

Features
Ink: Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL62428GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Abloom Notepad Set

Features
Inks: Periwinkle/Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Belluccia/Bodoni Pro Book Italic
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL62569GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

COORDINATE
Address Label, Note Card, 

Note Folder and Post-it 
Note Set also available!



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   65

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Cinzel Regular
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL63813GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Marvelous Marble Notepad Set

Features
Ink: Pewter Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Brunella Script
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL63810GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Watercolor Eucalyptus Notepad Set

Features
Ink: Pewter Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Brunella Script
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

50 Sheet Notepad Set - PL63810GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".



66   |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Jot a Line Notepad Gift Set – Ecru

Features
Ink: As Shown
Font: Dutch Roman
Paper: Ecru Smooth 70 lb.

100 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS33472EC
Price Group: NPAD100

50 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS33472EC50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes (4) 23⁄4" x 51⁄2" and  
(2) 51⁄2" x 3" pads.

Features
Ink: As Shown
Font: Dutch Roman
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

100 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS33472WH
Price Group: NPAD100

50 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS33472WH50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes (4) 23⁄4" x 51⁄2" and  
(2) 51⁄2" x 3" pads.

Jot a Line Notepad Gift Set – White



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   67

Features
Ink: As Shown
Font: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

100 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS33470WH
Price Group: NPAD100

50 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS33470WH50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size: 
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Fair and Square Notepad Gift Set – White

Features
Ink: As Shown
Font: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC
Paper: Ecru Smooth 70 lb.

100 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS33470EC
Price Group: NPAD100

50 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS33470EC50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size: 
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Fair and Square Notepad Gift Set – Ecru



NOTEPAD SETS
Every set is perfectly packaged 

and ready for gifting!
68  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Greenery Swag Notepad Set

Features
Ink: Hunter Digital Ink
Font: Sackers Light Classic
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

100 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS56053GS
Price Group: NPAD100

50 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS56053GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad in each size:  
41⁄4" x 7"; 41⁄4" x 6"; 41⁄4" x 5"; 41⁄4" x 4".

Features
Inks: Slate/Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Cinzel Regular
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

100 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS56058GS
Price Group: NPAD100

50 Sheet Notepad Set - TWS56058GS50
Price Group: NPAD50

This set includes one pad each in sizes 43⁄4" x 81⁄2" 
and 41⁄4" x 61⁄4" and two pads that are 31⁄8" x 41⁄4".

Note Pad Sets 
are packaged 
with cellophane 
bag and cord.

Bold Monogram



NOTEPAD SETS
Every set is perfectly packaged 

and ready for gifting!
STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  69



Post-it® Notes, Address Labels and Post-it® Note Cubes
Adding contemporary designs and personalization to Post-it Notes turns them into a great 

gift for coworkers, students and yourself! Add coordinating address labels to create an extra 
useful gift. We’re even taking personalization to the next level by offering Post-it Note cubes  

you can customize with photos!

Stationery

70  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Random Shapes Post-it Note Set
Features
Ink: Slate Digital Ink
Font: Sydney Sans Serif Regular

Post-It Note Set - PLN62452
Price Group: POSTDIG

AVERY WALTERS
797 MARS WAY

LA MESA , CAL I FO RN IA 9 1 94 1

Main: SA/SYDS 9 (100 k) – Art: FC
62452FCAL.indd   162452FCAL.indd   1 6/15/21   1:58 PM6/15/21   1:58 PM

Random Shapes

Random Shapes Address Labels
Features
Ink: Slate Digital Ink
Font: Sydney Sans Serif Regular 

Address Labels - PLK62452
Price Group: ADDLBL

Sizes and Quantities
Address Labels are 21⁄2" x 3⁄4". Post-it Notes are 4" x 3". Post-it Cubes are 2¾” x 2¾”.

Post-it Notes on pages 70-77 are sold as 3 pads of 50 sheets each. 
Post-it Notes on pages 78-79 are sold as 8 pads of 50 sheets each. 

Post-it Cubes on page 81 are sold as 1 cube of approximately 600 sheets each. 



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  71

Post-it® Notes
Everybody loves Post-it Notes 
and you’ll love how we bring 
contemporary style to this 

home and office staple.



72  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Watercolor Eucalyptus

Watercolor Eucalyptus Post-it Note Set
Features
Ink: Pewter Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Brunella Script

Post-It Note Set - PLN63810
Price Group: POSTDIG

Watercolor Dollops

Watercolor Dollops Post-it Note Set
Features
Ink: Ginger Digital Ink
Font: Kabel Book

Post-It Note Set - PLN63811
Price Group: POSTDIG

main: PT/SRO 10- accent:  PT/BNA 14 - art: FC

Willow & Robert Kearney 
213 North 2nd Street 
Boulder, CO 80302

63810FCAL.indd   163810FCAL.indd   1 7/6/22   1:10 PM7/6/22   1:10 PM

CIERRA LAUGHLIN
8 Zorrito Court

Santa Fe, NM 87508

Main: GN/KBL 11 -  Art: FC

63811FCAL.indd   163811FCAL.indd   1 6/29/22   10:59 AM6/29/22   10:59 AM

Watercolor Eucalyptus Address Labels
Features
Ink: Pewter Digital Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Brunella Script

Address Labels - PLK63810
Price Group: ADDLBL

Watercolor Dollops Address Labels
Features
Ink: Ginger Digital Ink
Font: Kabel Book

Address Labels - PLK63811
Price Group: ADDLBL



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   73

Marvelous Marble

Marvelous Marble Post-it Note Set
Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Cinzel Regular

Post-It Note Set - PLN63813
Price Group: POSTDIG

Kraft Medallion Post-it Note Set
Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni Pro Book

Post-It Note Set - PLN63812
Price Group: POSTDIG

Kraft Medallion

Main: GH/BPI 1O(50K)  Accent: 
GH/BPB 12 (UC,100K) Art: FC

ESTHER SANTOR 
213 South Wagner Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48103

63812FCAL.indd   163812FCAL.indd   1 7/12/22   12:51 PM7/12/22   12:51 PM

GIDEON WALKER 
222 Larchwood Drive

Warwick, RI 02886

main: EB/CIN 9, 11(caps) - art: FC

63813FCAL.indd   163813FCAL.indd   1 7/6/22   12:57 PM7/6/22   12:57 PM

Kraft Medallion Address Labels
Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Bodoni Pro Book

Address Labels - PLK63812
Price Group: ADDLBL

Marvelous Marble Address Labels
Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Cinzel Regular 

Address Labels - PLK63813
Price Group: ADDLBL



74  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Lovely Rainbows

Lovely Rainbows Post-it Note Set
Features
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink
Font: Madina Clean

Post-It Note Set - PLN62453
Price Group: POSTDIG

Abloom

Abloom Post-it Note Set
Features
Inks: Platinum/Periwinkle Digital Ink
Font: Belluccia

Post-It Note Set - PLN62569
Price Group: POSTDIG

Lana Moline
100 Thomas Drive

Williamsburg, Iowa 52321

main: MADC  18/GH  accent: SRO 12/GH   art: FC

62453FCAL.indd   162453FCAL.indd   1 6/15/21   2:10 PM6/15/21   2:10 PM

REBECCA EL IASON 
213 South Wagner Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Main: GH/BPI 11(50K)  Accent: 
GH/FUL 12 (UC,100K) Art: NFC: CY

62569NFCAL.indd   162569NFCAL.indd   1 6/22/21   11:35 AM6/22/21   11:35 AM

Lovely Rainbows Address Labels
Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Madina Clean/Serlio

Address Labels - PLK62453
Price Group: ADDLBL

Abloom Address Labels
Features
Inks: White/Periwinkle Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Futura Light

Address Labels - PLK62569
Price Group: ADDLBL



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   75

COORDINATE
Note Card, Note Folder 

and Notepad Set
 also available!



76  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Forest Plaid

Forest Plaid Post-it Note Set
Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Post-It Note Set - PLN62431
Price Group: POSTDIG

Sprig of Flora

Sprig of Flora Post-it Note Set
Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Melika Letter Bold

Post-It Note Set - PLN62445
Price Group: POSTDIG

JASPER GUSE
725 Robert Way
Dillon, Colorado 80435 

Main: EB/FUM 9 – Art: FC
62431FCAL.indd   162431FCAL.indd   1 6/11/21   2:00 PM6/11/21   2:00 PM

Abigail Moe
100 Thomas Drive

Williamsburg, Iowa 52321

main: MKL 18/EB  accent: SRO 12/EB   art: FC

62445FCAL.indd   162445FCAL.indd   1 6/24/21   9:58 AM6/24/21   9:58 AM

Forest Plaid Address Labels
Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium

Address Labels - PLK62431
Price Group: ADDLBL

Sprig of Flora Address Labels
Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Melika Letter Bold/Serlio

Address Labels - PLK62445
Price Group: ADDLBL



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   77

Faux Linen 

Faux Linen Post-it Note Set
Features
Inks: Midnight/Sky Digital Ink
Font: Serlio

Post-It Note Set - PLN62450
Price Group: POSTDIG

Snap Post-it Note Set
Features
Inks: Moss/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Good Vibrations/Bodoni Pro Book

Post-It Note Set - PLN62449
Price Group: POSTDIG

Snap

THE BRASS FAMILY
129 Tanglewood Lane

Blue Earth, Mn  56013

Main: MH/GVB 11 – Accent: EB/BPB 11
Verse: Custom –Art: FC62449FCAL.indd   162449FCAL.indd   1 6/24/21   10:16 AM6/24/21   10:16 AM

TRAVIS SIMPSON
426 Cherry Street

West Linn, Oregon  97036
T

Snap Address Labels
Features
Inks: Moss/Black Digital Ink
Fonts: Good Vibrations/Bodoni Pro Book

Address Labels - PLK62449
Price Group: ADDLBL

Faux Linen Address Labels
Features
Inks: Midnight/White/Sky Digital Ink
Font: Serlio 

Address Labels - PLK62450
Price Group: ADDLBL



78  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Neon Lime Post-it-Note Set 

Features
Ink: Black Ink Only
Font: Parisian
Layout: BL-J
Paper: Neon Lime Smooth 20 lb.

Post-it Note Set - TWSPFN43NF1LM
Price Group: POST
50 sheets per pad, 8 pads

Estimated Production Time: 5-7 working days

Neon Pink Post-it-Note Set 

Features
Ink: Black Ink Only
Font: Poor Richard
Layout: BR-J 
Paper: Neon Pink Smooth 20 lb.

Post-it Note Set - TWSPFN43NF1PK
Price Group: POST
50 sheets per pad, 8 pads

Estimated Production Time: 5-7 working days



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   79

White Post-it-Note Set 

Features
Ink: Red Ink
Font: Kabel Book
Layout: TL-XJ
Paper: White Smooth 20 lb.

Post-it Note Set - TWSPFN4X3F1WH
Price Group: POST
50 sheets per pad, 8 pads

Estimated Production Time: 5-7 working days

Features
Ink: Navy Ink
Font: Dancing Script
Layout: TC-XJ
Paper: Sky Blue Smooth 20 lb.

Post-it Note Set - TWSPFN4X3F1BL
Price Group: POST
50 sheets per pad, 8 pads

Estimated Production Time: 5-7 working days

Sky Blue Post-it-Note Set 



80  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Address Labels

AMELIA JOHNSON
326 Stroll Avenue

Duluth, Minnesota
55811

main: ADGP 10/ NV  art: NFC LM
63814NFC.indd   363814NFC.indd   3 7/8/22   8:22 AM7/8/22   8:22 AM

Find Me Address Labels
Features

Inks: Mint/Midnight Digital Ink
Font: Garamond Pro

Address Labels - PLK63814C
Price Group: ADDLBL

Rachel Hamilton
326 Stroll Avenue

Duluth, Minnesota
55811

main: ADGP 10/ GN  art: FC
63814NFC.indd   463814NFC.indd   4 11/14/22   8:28 AM11/14/22   8:28 AM

Lovely Rainbows in Color Address Labels
Features

Ink: Ginger Digital Ink 
Font: Garamond Pro

Address Labels - PLK63814D
Price Group: ADDLBL

Rachel Hamilton
326 Stroll Avenue

Duluth, Minnesota
55811

main: ADGP 10/ TA  art: NFC TA
63814NFC.indd   163814NFC.indd   1 7/12/22   12:29 PM7/12/22   12:29 PM

Fine Border Address Labels
Features

Ink: TaupeNU Digital Ink
Font: Garamond Pro

Address Labels - PLK63814A
Price Group: ADDLBL

NATALIE RUIZ
326 STROLL AVENUE

DULUTH, MINNESOTA
55811

main: ADGP 10/ PT  art: NFC MJ
63814NFC.indd   263814NFC.indd   2 7/8/22   8:22 AM7/8/22   8:22 AM

Bordered Dots Address Labels
Features

Inks: Marigold/Pewter Digital Ink
Font: Garamond Pro

Address Labels - PLK63814B
Price Group: ADDLBL

The Turek Family
456 Sally Lane
West Linn, Oregon  97036

Main: EG/FUL 9 – Accent: EG/BNA 18 – Art: FC

63815FCAL.indd   263815FCAL.indd   2 7/21/22   9:58 AM7/21/22   9:58 AM

Greenery Sprig Address Labels
Features

Ink: Hunter Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Brunella Script

Address Labels - PLK63815B
Price Group: ADDLBL

Main: GH/FUL 9 – Accent: GH/BNA 18,40 – Art: FC

T The Turek Family
456 Sally Lane
West Linn, Oregon  97036

63815FCAL.indd   163815FCAL.indd   1 7/21/22   9:58 AM7/21/22   9:58 AM

Simple Kraft Address Labels
Features

Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Brunella Script

Address Labels - PLK63815A
Price Group: ADDLBL

The Turek Family
456 Sally Lane
West Linn, Oregon  97036

Main: MH/FUL 9 – Accent: MH/BNA 18 – Art: FC
63815FCAL.indd   363815FCAL.indd   3 7/21/22   9:58 AM7/21/22   9:58 AM

Soft Blossoms Address Labels
Features

Ink: Moss Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Brunella Script

Address Labels - PLK63815C
Price Group: ADDLBL

Main: GH/FUL 9 – Accent: GH/BNA 18 – Art: NFC - PT

The Turek Family
456 Sally Lane

West Linn, Oregon  97036

63815FCAL.indd   463815FCAL.indd   4 7/21/22   9:58 AM7/21/22   9:58 AM

Arched Lines Address Labels
Features

Inks: Pewter/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Brunella Script

Address Labels - PLK63815D
Price Group: ADDLBL



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   81

My Notes Post-it Note Cube
Features
Inks: Lavender/White Digital Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Melika Letter Bold

Post-It Note Cube - PLN63801
Price Group: PL15

Post-it® Note Cubes

Lovely Rainbows in Color Post-it Note Cube
Features
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink
Font: Madina Clean

Post-It Note Cube - PLN63800
Price Group: PL15

Photo Favorites Post-it Note Cube

Post-It Note Cube - PLN63799
Price Group: PL15

Post-it Cubes are printed with design on 4 sides.
Each cube has approximately 600 sheets.



82 |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Main: EB/FUM 36  – Art: FC, NFC: TL

THE WENDLAND FAMILY

63821FC.indd   163821FC.indd   1 7/6/22   12:23 PM7/6/22   12:23 PM

Notched Background

Features
Inks: TealNU/Black Digital Ink
Font: Futura Medium
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63821
Price Group: PL14

Weekly Planners
Personalized Weekly planners are a fun way to stay organized all week long. Create a menu 
plan, keep track of appointments or the family schedule with colorful tear-off planner pads. 

They’re a great gift for students, teachers, parents – and yourself. 

Stationery

Sizes and Quantities
Weekly Planners on pages 82-87 are sold individually as 1 pad of 52 sheets. 



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   83

Pick Your Color

Features
Inks: Rosewood/Steel/Raisin Digital Ink
Font: Grotesque Regular
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63824
Price Group: PL14

Features
Ink: Timber Digital Ink
Font: Avant Garde
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63823
Price Group: PL14

main: DM/AVG  40 (200k)  art: NFC DM

T H E  M A N S K E  FA M I LY

63823NFC.indd   163823NFC.indd   1 7/8/22   10:48 AM7/8/22   10:48 AM

Keeping it Straight

SIKEL FAMILY
WEEKLY 

PLANNER

NOTES

Main: RN/MTG 30  - Art: NFC2: RW, NFC3: SL (note - needs to be light NFC options so it can be written on)
63824NFC.indd   163824NFC.indd   1 7/8/22   10:51 AM7/8/22   10:51 AM



84  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Color Wash

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Futura Light
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63825
Price Group: PL14

I Love Plants

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Quick Death Regular
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63822
Price Group: PL14

THE BLOMQUIST FAMILY

Main: EB/FUL 18,30  – Art: FC

for the week of ______________________________________________

63825FC.indd   163825FC.indd   1 7/8/22   10:54 AM7/8/22   10:54 AM

The S immer i n g  Fam i l y

Main: EB/QDR 80(75k)  - Art: FC- 63822FC.indd   163822FC.indd   1 7/8/22   10:47 AM7/8/22   10:47 AM



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   85

Features
Ink: Black Digital Ink
Font: Quick Death Regular
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63822
Price Group: PL14 GREAT GIFTS!

Colorful tear-off planner pads 
are a great gift for students, 
grads, teachers, and parents.

Dent
ist 2

:00
Prac

tice
 4-6

April’
s 

BDA
Y!!!

May

4-11



86  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Mystical

Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63827
Price Group: PL14

Map Out A Plan

Features
Inks: Peach Bloom/White Digital Ink
Font: Madina Clean
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63826
Price Group: PL14

MON tue wed thu fri sat

suN

Cindy’s Week

Main: GH/MADC 44 - Art: PH/NFC2, FC3
63826NFC.indd   263826NFC.indd   2 7/8/22   10:59 AM7/8/22   10:59 AM

CATT BERTHIAUME’S
weekly planner

Main: GH/BPB 14(100k), 24 - Art: FC
63827FC.indd   163827FC.indd   1 7/8/22   11:02 AM7/8/22   11:02 AM



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |   87

Making A Plan

Features
Ink: ChampagneNU Digital Ink
Font: Bodoni Pro Book
Paper: White Smooth 70 lb.

Weekly Planner Pad - PL63828
Price Group: PL14

_________________

RACHEL’S
WEEKLY PLANNER

Main: CG/BPB 22, 36 (100k) - Art: FC
63828FC.indd   163828FC.indd   1 7/8/22   11:40 AM7/8/22   11:40 AM

WEEKLY PLANNERS
A great gift for anyone who needs to stay 

organized! Each colorful pad has 52 sheets for 
recording the week’s most important tasks, 
creating to-do lists and sharing schedules.



Printed Envelope Liners
Mix and match any envelope liner shown below with most stationery for a custom designer look. 

Available for Euro white and ecru envelopes only.

Envelope imprinting is a beautiful finishing touch 
that leaves a lasting impression on guests.
 
Return Address Printing – The return address is 
printed on the back envelope flap.
 
See page 94 for pricing details.

Envelope Accent Designs

PL60289EL PL60291EL PL60292EL PL60293EL

Envelope Imprinting

950 Lombard StreetSan FranciscoCalifornia
 94133

Main: PT/FUL 14 (UC, extra spacing) - Accent: PT/ENG 9 (100 kern) - Art: BH/NFC

R I L E Y   J O Y 

60287NFCE.indd   1

12/19/19   11:06 AM

ALEXANDER HARRISON

915 north dearborn street

chicago,  i l l inois

60610

Main: EB/BPI 9 - Accent: EB/BPB 10 - Art: EB/NFC

60284.indd   1

12/19/19   10:57 AM

addison hillstrom

Main: NV/CPP 12 (100 kern) - Accent: NV/BNA 28 - Art: NV/NFC

7755 Peters Pike
 Dayton,  Ohio

45414

60286NFCE.indd   1 12/19/19   10:59 AM

Madison Summers
21455 Young Avenue

 Bend, Oregon
97701

Main: BS/HLO 10 (100 kern) - Accent: BS/VRM 54 - Art: BS/NFC60288NFCE.indd   1 12/19/19   11:08 AM

88  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Surprise recipients with your exquisite attention to detail!
Envelope accent designs complete any stationery ensemble perfectly. 



STATIONERY COLLECTION  |  89

Airy Leaves
Note Card - PL60031
Page 31



90  |   FONTS

Fonts



DIGITAL INK COLORS  |  91

Digital Ink Colors

Periwinkle

Midnight

Navy

Fuchsia

Velvet

Pink

Rosewood

Coral

Ginger

TealNU

Marine

Hunter

Green

Emerald

Sage

Olive

Claret

Lavender

VioletNU

Hydrangea

Granny AppleNU

Marigold

Orange

Peach Bloom

Mango

Spring

Sky

Radiant Orchid

Bordeaux

Pear

Pastel Coral

Tango

Moss

AquariumNU

Grapevine

Wine

Cherry

Mint

Winter Lake

Flat Ink Colors

Ecru

Pewter

ChampagneNU

White

Platinum

Slate

Black

Mocha

TaupeNU

Brass

Timber

Mulberry

Raisin

PlumLagoonNU

Blue

Sterling

Steel

Aqua



 92   |   INK COLORS

Thermography | Letterpress |  Engraved Ink Colors*

See our entire collection of color options online.
We have done our best to accurately represent each color, but please note that colors may vary slightly depending on print process and paper.

9" card - trim up from bottom 3"

Claret* Berry* Fuchsia Rosewood Coral

Ginger

Taupe*

LavenderViolet

Grey*Slate* Black*Mocha*

Raisin*

Teal Marine Aqua

Passion

Periwinkle

Blue Navy Midnight*

Pink

Sage*Olive Hunter*

Lagoon

Silver*Gold*

Emerald

Green

Sky

Red

Mango Granny Apple

Thermography | Letterpress | Engraved Ink Colors*



 FOIL COLORS  | 93

Foil Colors

Wine

Rose Gold

Teal

Violet

Red

Pink

Royal 

Copper

Gold

Passion

White Matte

Black Matte

Blue

Ecru Matte

Hunter

Silver

Sage

Gold Glitter

Silver Glitter

Cool Blue

Foil Colors



94  |   PRICING

Stationery Pricing

Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.

Thermography Ink
Adds a second ink Replaces 1-color

thermography or
letterpress ink

 PL7  62.90   81.90   100.90   119.90   142.90   165.90  23.00 0.30 ea.
Digital Ink

Digital Ink & Non Personalized Foil

          
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 

Trim Upgrade
Each

          2-Color  1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee Trim
Upgrade

Each

 PL1  70.90   87.90   104.90   121.90   145.90   169.90  24.00 +70.00 +100.00 0.30 ea. 
 PL2  78.90   103.90   128.90   153.90   184.90   215.90  31.00 +70.00 +100.00 0.30 ea.
 PL11F    90.40   116.90   143.40   169.90   204.90   239.90   35.00  +70.00 +100.00 n/a

CARDS ONLY

Foil Only Triple Thick Card
 PL3  113.90   205.90   297.90   389.90   482.90   575.90  93.00 n/a n/a n/a

Letterpress
 PL4  173.40   208.90   244.40   279.90   334.90   389.90  55.00 +115.00 +100.00 0.30 ea.

Letterpress & Foil
 PL5  200.90   243.90   286.90   329.90   392.40   454.90  62.50 +115.00 n/a 0.30 ea.

Engraved
 PL6  176.90   217.90   258.90   299.90   356.90   413.90  57.00 +115.00 n/a 0.30 ea.

 PL8  70.40   96.90   123.40   149.90   180.40   210.90  30.50 0.30 ea.

Digital Ink Printed Envelope Liner
 PLX1  26.00   41.50   57.00   72.50   88.00   103.50  15.50 n/a

 SHEET 71.00   88.00   105.00   122.00   146.00   170.00 24.00 +70.00 n/a n/a

White Ink

 PL9C   43.90   77.90   111.90   145.90   179.90   213.90   34.00 0.30 ea.
 PL9F   56.40   102.90   149.40   195.90   242.40   288.90   46.50 n/a
 PL10C 54.90 98.90 142.90 186.90 230.90 274.90 44.00 0.30 ea.
 PL10F  67.40   123.90   180.40   236.90   293.40   349.90 56.50 n/a

Stationery Pricing

Blind Embossed
 PL16   $150.90   $167.90   $184.90   $201.90   $225.90   $249.90  24.00 n/a n/a n/a

  ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 43.30 48.60 5.30 0.10 ea.

Additional Services         Print Upgrade 
 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Foil*

*Designer envelopes are not available in foil.

*



PRICING  |  95

Stationery Pricing

  Price Group 1 Pack 2 Pack 3 Pack 4 Pack 5 Pack 6 Pack 7 Pack 8 Pack   Add’l  1 Pack

   PL7-ASSRT 62.90 81.80 101.70 119.60 149.50 179.40 209.30 239.20  29.90 

Assortment Packs 

  Price Group 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5 Set 6 Set 7 Set 8 Set   Add’l  1 Set

      NPAD50 36.50  73.00  109.50  146.00  182.50  219.00 255.50 292.00  36.50  
      NPAD100 46.00 92.00 138.00 184.00 230.00 276.00 322.00 368.00 46.00

Note Pad Sets

  Price Group 180 225 315 450 495 540 585 630   Add’l  45

       ADDLBL 27.90 29.90   31.90   33.90    37.30    40.70    44.10   47.50    3.40

Address Labels

Post-it-Note Sets Digital Ink

     POSTDIG 21.00   42.00   63.00   84.00   105.00   126.00   147.00  168.00 21.00

         POST 36.50   73.00   109.50   146.00   182.50   219.00   255.50   292.00 36.50

  Price Group 8 Pads 16 Pads 24 Pads 32 Pads 40 Pads 48 Pads 56 Pads 64 Pads   Add’l  8 Pads

Post-it-Note Sets

         PL12  42.90   46.90   50.90   54.90   58.90   69.46   80.02   90.58   10.56

  Price Group 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160   Add’l  20

Business Cards Digital Ink

         PL13  52.00   57.00   62.00   67.00   82.40   97.80   113.20   128.60   15.40

  Price Group 24 48 72 96 120 144 168 192   Add’l  24

Business Cards Thermography Ink

  Price Group 1 Cube 2 Cube 3 Cube 4 Cube 5 Cube 6 Cube 7 Cube 8 Cube   Add’l  1 Cube

         PL15  25.00   49.20   72.60  95.20  117.00  136.80   159.60   182.40   22.20 

Post-it-Note Cubes 

        PL14 34.90 

  Price Group 1

Weekly Planners



96  |   

Bands of Gold
Note Card - PL63798
Page 8



Index
A Splash of Color 29
Abloom  45,64,74
Airy Leaves 31
Arched Lines  80
Arched Path  32
Bands of Gold  8
Birch Bark Charm  23
Bold Monogram 68
Bordered Dots  80
Bordered in Gold  9
Color Bias 35 
Color Wash  10,84
Colorful Pizzazz 10
Colorful Style  50
Concrete Imagery 34
Crescent of Flowers 31
Dangling Ribbons 25
Deliberately Stated 14
Down to Earth  60
Edged in Color 19
Embellished  42
Enchanted Blooms  22
Engraved Initial 24
Fair and Square 67
Faux Linen  77 
Find Me   80
Fine Border  80
Floating Dots 26
Floral Character 35
Floriated  63
Flowers in Pearl  8
Forest Plaid  76
Fresh Foliage  22
Gradient Name 17
Greenery Sprig  80
Greenery Swag 68
Impresa  7
Initial Break-in 30
Inscribed Crest 14
I Love Plants  84
It’s All About Me 34
It’s From Me  41
Jot a Line 66
Keeping It Straight  83
Kraft Medallion  39,62,73
Lasting Impression  54
Leaf Canopy 24
Leaf Cradled Name 13
Linen and Initials 59

Lines of Distinction  64
Lovely Rainbows  44,63,74
Lovely Rainbows in Color 80,81
Making A Plan  87
Map Out A Plan  86
Marvelous Marble  36,65,73
Mini Dots 17
Modestly Encircled 30
Muted Floral 13
My Notes  81
Myriad Border 28
Mystical  86
Neon Lime Post-it® Notes  78
Neon Pink Post-it® Notes  78
Notably Named 16
Notched Background  82
Noted Damask  9
Painterly 56 
Photo Favorites  81
Pick Your Color  83
Put A Date On It 29
Random Shapes  70 
Simple Kraft  48,55,80
Simply Feather Deckle 25
Simply Smart 32
Sky Blue Post-it® Notes  79
Snap  77 
Soft Blossoms  80
Sprig of Flora  76 
Stacked Borders 12
Stacked Stratums 16
Standing Alone 18
Staying Connected 19
Stylish  40
Superior Stationery Sheet  46,47
Surrounded By Flowers 18
Symbols in Tandem 26
Tandem Names 12
Tailor Made  52
Tender Lovebirds  23
The Details  54
Thick and Thin 20,55
Undeniable Drama  52
Unpolished Shapes  58
Upstanding Name 28
Watercolor Dollops  38,62,72
Watercolor Eucalyptus  37,65,72
White Post-it® Notes  79

INDEX  |  97




	CC_Stationery_LB_pg1-35_12-22HiresSP
	CC_Stationery_LB_pg36-55_12-22HiresSP
	CC_Stationery_LB_pg56-87_12-22HiresSP
	CC_Stationery_LB_pg88-98_12-22HiresSP

